DATE

02.09.2019
03.09.2019
04.09.2019
05.09.2019
06.09.2019
07.09.2019

09.09.2019

10.09.2019
11.09.2019
12.09.2019
13.09.2019

16.09.2019

17.09.2019
18.09.2019

NOTE:

DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

f v Bal Bharati

>y PUBLIC SCHOOL

DATE SHEET — HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAMINATION (2019-20)

FOR CLASSES V — IX & XI

CLASSES
\" \ Vi VIl IX Xl
Sanskrit IT & Al IT & Al IT & Al - -
< PREPARATORY OFF >
Hindi English Hindi Sanskrit/French Social Sc Phy/ Acc/ Pol Sc
< PREPARATORY OFF >
English Maths Social Sc Science Hindi/Sanskrit/French English
GK & VE GK & VE GK & VE GK & VE - -
) ) Science . )
Maths Science Maths Social Sc Chem/ B.Studies/ History/Maths
< MUHARRAM >
Social Sc Hindi Sanskrit/French English English Legal Studies / Entre.
< PREPARATORY OFF >
ICT & Al Sanskrit/French English Hindi FMM/AI / Home Sc Bio/ CS/ Eco / EG / Painting / Hindi
Science Social Sc Science Maths HiEtis -

CLASSES RESUME

A

Computer Applications

PREPARATORY OFF

[
»

Maths / Psycho/ H Sc/P.Ed

FMM: Financial Market Management

+  THE REPORTING TIME FOR ALL STUDENTS DURING ALL EXAMINATION DAYS IS 07:50 A.M. EXAMINATION TIME: 08.30 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M.

+  FOR SCHOOL BUS USERS OF CLASSES V —IX AND XI, THE BUSES WILL DEPART AT 11:45 A.M. (i.e. 3 HOURS EARLIER) ON EXAMINATION DAYS. PARENTS WANTING TO PICK UP
THEIR WARDS (OWN ARRANGEMENT), DURING EXAMINATION DAYS ARE TO PICK UP AT 11:45 AM.
ALL ANSWER SCRIPTS OF CLASS V — IX and XI WILL BE SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS ON 23 SEPTEMBER’ 19 (MONDAY). THE ANSWER SCRIPTS WILL BE HANDED OVER TO THE

PARENTS ON PTM DAY.

THE DISPERSAL OF STUDENTS OF CLS V TO IX ON 16.09.2019 WILL TAKE PLACE AT 02.30 P.M. ONLY.
THE ACADEMICS OF CLSV TO IX WILL RESUME FROM 17 .09.19 (TUESDAY) AND FOR CL XI W.E.F 19.09.18 (THURSDAY).
DUE TO THE ALL INDIA INTER UNIT SPORTS MEET BEING HELD AT BBPS, NOIDA FROM 10 TO 12 OCT, 2019, THE PTA MEETING (TERM | / MID TERM) WILL BE HELD ON

05.10.2019 (SATURDAY) TIMINGS: 02.30 P.M. TO 04.30 P.M.

KINDLY NOTE 28.09.2019, 05.10.2019 & 07.10.2019 WILL BE FULL WORKING DAYS IN LIEU OF THE SPORTS MEET TO BE HELD IN THE SCHOOL PREMISES.

Date: 20 Aug, 2019
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Asha Prabhakar
(Principal)
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WEARING OF IDENTITY CARD ID (OMV) CARDS IS MANDATORY FOR STUDENTS. NO CHILD IS PERMITTED TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL WITHOUT ID (OMV) CARD




