

DATE SHEET – HALF YEARLY / MID TERM EXAMINATION (2019-20)

FOR CLASSES V – IX & XI

DATE	DAY	CLASSES					
		V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	XI
02.09.2019	Monday	Sanskrit	IT & AI	IT & AI	IT & AI		
03.09.2019	Tuesday	PREPARATORY OFF					
04.09.2019	Wednesday	Hindi	English	Hindi	Sanskrit/French	Social Sc	Phy/ Acc/ Pol Sc
05.09.2019	Thursday	PREPARATORY OFF					
06.09.2019	Friday	English	Maths	Social Sc	Science	Hindi/Sanskrit/French	English
07.09.2019	Saturday	GK & VE	GK & VE	GK & VE	GK & VE		
09.09.2019	Monday	Maths	Science	Maths	Social Sc	Science	Chem/ B.Studies/ History/Maths
10.09.2019	Tuesday	MUHARRAM					
11.09.2019	Wednesday	Social Sc	Hindi	Sanskrit/French	English	English	Legal Studies / Entre.
12.09.2019	Thursday	PREPARATORY OFF					
13.09.2019	Friday	ICT & AI	Sanskrit/French	English	Hindi	FMM/AI / Home Sc	Bio/ CS/ Eco / EG / Painting / Hindi
16.09.2019	Monday	Science	Social Sc	Science	Maths	Maths /	
						Computer Applications	
17.09.2019	Tuesday	← CLASSES RESUME					PREPARATORY OFF
18.09.2019	Wednesday						Maths / Psycho/ H Sc/P.Ed

NOTE:

FMM: Financial Market Management

• THE REPORTING TIME FOR ALL STUDENTS DURING ALL EXAMINATION DAYS IS 07:50 A.M. EXAMINATION TIME: 08.30 A.M. TO 11.30 A.M.

- FOR SCHOOL BUS USERS OF CLASSES V IX AND XI, THE BUSES WILL DEPART AT 11:45 A.M. (i.e. 3 HOURS EARLIER) ON EXAMINATION DAYS. PARENTS WANTING TO PICK UP THEIR WARDS (OWN ARRANGEMENT), DURING EXAMINATION DAYS ARE TO PICK UP AT 11:45 AM.
- ALL ANSWER SCRIPTS OF CLASS V IX and XI WILL BE SHOWN TO THE STUDENTS ON 23 SEPTEMBER' 19 (MONDAY). THE ANSWER SCRIPTS WILL BE HANDED OVER TO THE PARENTS ON PTM DAY.
- THE DISPERSAL OF STUDENTS OF CLS V TO IX ON 16.09.2019 WILL TAKE PLACE AT 02.30 P.M. ONLY.
- THE ACADEMICS OF CLS V TO IX WILL RESUME FROM 17 .09.19 (TUESDAY) AND FOR CL XI W.E.F 19.09.18 (THURSDAY).
- DUE TO THE ALL INDIA INTER UNIT SPORTS MEET BEING HELD AT BBPS, NOIDA FROM 10 TO 12 OCT, 2019, THE PTA MEETING (TERM I / MID TERM) WILL BE HELD ON 05.10.2019 (SATURDAY) TIMINGS: 02.30 P.M. TO 04.30 P.M.
- KINDLY NOTE 28.09.2019, 05.10.2019 & 07.10.2019 WILL BE FULL WORKING DAYS IN LIEU OF THE SPORTS MEET TO BE HELD IN THE SCHOOL PREMISES.

Asha Prabhakar (Principal) स्वच्छ भारत एक कदम स्वच्छता की ओर

Date: 20 Aug, 2019

Distribution

VPL, HM (Sr), HM (Pr), Staff Exam Cell/Notice Board Website